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 Registrants Open Close Restrictions 
Registration Phase 1 MBA (OY & TY) Noon – Tuesday, Nov. 16, 2021 Noon – Wednesday, Nov. 17, 2021 Primary Major Courses 
Registration Phase 2 MBA (OY & TY) Noon  - Thursday, Nov. 18, 2021 11:59 p.m. – Sunday, Nov. 21, 2021 None 
Registration Phase 3 MBA (OY & TY) Noon – Tuesday, Nov. 23, 2021 11:59 p.m. – Sunday, Jan 9, 2022 None 

 Registrants Open Close 
Waitlist Req. Form Mendoza Grad. Business Programs 5:00  p.m. – Thursday, Nov. 18th Open Ended 

Module Classes Add Class Deadline Drop Class Deadline 
MOD 3 Monday / Wednesday Classes Tuesday, January 11, 2022 Friday, January 28, 2022 
MOD 3 Tuesday / Thursday Classes Wednesday, January 12, 2022 Friday, January 28, 2022 
MOD 4 Monday / Wednesday Classes Tuesday, March 15, 2022 Friday, April 1, 2022 
MOD 4 Tuesday / Thursday Classes Wednesday, March 16, 2022 Friday, April 1, 2022 

MOD 3 & 4 Full Semester Courses See Above Friday, March 18, 2022 

SPRING 2022 
REGISTRATION TIMELINE 

For more information about registration visit the MBA Student Portal 
 

Mendozambaportal.nd.edu  
 

Click the Registration link under the Course Planning and Registration page 
 
 
 

CLASS ADD/DROP DEADLINES 

WAITLIST REQUEST FORM 


